Tube clamps
Tu
be
 c
la
m
ps
Fl
an
ge
s
Tu
be
s
Tu
be
s
Va
lv
es
© Geeve Hydraulics   |   Flange, Tube, Clamps & Valve Catalog 87
Order code Measurement
Ø D A
HSRS25 25 52.5
HSRS30 30 55.0
HSRS35 35 57.5
HSRS38 38 59.0
HSRS42 42 61.0
HSRS50 50 65.0
Hydraulic steel-clamps
Hydraulic steel-clamps
HSRS hydraulic steel-clamps are mainly
used in the field of building machinery.